
Housing: Die Cast Aluminium with treatment of
corrosion protection and UV Proof powder coating
Gasket: Made of Thermostable silica gel to
improve protection class
Fastener: Made of stainless steel with high
intensity and corrosion protection
Diffuser: Clear Glass
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TECHNICAL DATA

Product Data
Lamp Type
Wattage
Color Temperature
Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux
Rated Luminaire Efficiency
IP Rating
Beam Angle
Voltage
Frequency Range
CRI
Power Factor
Output Current
SDCM (MacAdam)
Safety Class
Material
Finish
Life Span
Warranty
Applications

TECHNICAL OPTIONS

Color Temperature
Control

3000K-6000K
Switchable,TRIAC, 1-10V, Dali

SYV Iluminacion Europea, Sociedad Limitada
Avda San Pablo 28 - Naves 15 y 2 - 28820

Cosloda (Madrid) Spain
SYV Design is constantly developing and improving it’s products. The right is reserved to change specification without prior notification or public announcement.

Bollard light
BRIDGELUX LED
20W
3000K
2200lm
110lm/W
65
120°
AC220-240V
50-60 Hz
Ra>80
>0.9
600mA
<3
Class II
Aluminium Body with Stainless Steel Expansion Bolts
Dark Grey
50,000 Hours
5 Years
Outdoors, Residential, Commercial, Hospitality etc.

SPAIN

LED


