

Invitar Bollard light



Features

- Housing: Die Cast Aluminium with treatment of corrosion protection and UV Proof powder coating
 Gasket: Made of Thermostable silica gel to
- Gasket: Made of Thermostable silica gel to improve protection class
- Fastener: Made of stainless steel with high intensity and corrosion protection
- Diffuser: Clear Glass

Cosloda (Madrid) Spain







IP Rating

IP65

Standard Warranty



Invitar

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - INVITAR - 15238 - BOLLARD LIGHT





TECHNICAL DATA

Product Data Lamp Type Wattage Color Temperature Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux	Bollard light BRIDGELUX LED 20W 3000K 2200lm	LED		
Rated Luminaire Efficiency	110lm/W			150mm
IP Rating	65			
Beam Angle	120°			
Voltage	AC220-240V			
Frequency Range	50-60 Hz			
CRI	Ra>80			
Power Factor	>0.9			
Output Current	600mA			1000mm
SDCM (MacAdam)	<3 10mm			Om
Safety Class	Class II			3
Material	Aluminium Body with Stainless Steel Expansion Bolts			
Finish	Dark Grey			
Life Span	50,000 Hours			
Warranty	5 Years			
Applications	Outdoors, Residential, Commercial, Hospitality etc.			

TECHNICAL OPTIONS

Color Temperature Control 3000K-6000K Switchable,TRIAC, 1-10V, Dali